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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Scherer, Roland Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 6,7 --- ---

Görg, Rainer Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 10,5 39 46 --- ---

2 Schön, Benjamin Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 8,6 --- ---

Schrom, Alexander Königsbrunn, GC 72/70,1/130 11,0 38 47 --- ---

3 Miller, Johann Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 5,6 --- ---

Pasternak, David Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 11,3 37 44 --- ---

4 Wendlinger, Thomas Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 12,5 --- ---

Kreikle, Marion Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 36,0 28 48 --- ---

5 Schwarz, Josef Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/70,1/130 13,5 --- ---

Schwarz, Stefanie Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 24,1 27 44 --- ---

6 Holzmann, Daniela Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/72,8/129 18,2 --- ---

Holzmann, Alexander Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/70,1/130 23,1 26 49 --- ---

7 Miller, Johanna Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 10,7 --- ---

Wolff, Thomas Ausland 72/70,1/130 36,0 25 45 --- ---

8 Rascher, Michele Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 24,8 --- ---

Heinrich, Silke Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 33,5 22 52 --- ---

9 Vincenti, Dr Dario Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 43 --- ---

Kartmann-Vincenti, Dr. Elke Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 49 20 64 --- ---

10 Straube, Elisabeth Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 18,2 --- ---

Rodriguez, Natascha Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 31,9 14 40 --- ---

11 Jetter, Roland Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 28,8 --- ---

Oesterle, Regine Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 53 12 47 --- ---

12 Huber, Anna Maria Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 32,6 --- ---

Savini, Bettina Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 54 9 46 --- ---

Netto
1 Vincenti, Dr Dario Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 43 --- ---

Kartmann-Vincenti, Dr. ElkeLudwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 49 20 64 --- ---
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

2 Rascher, Michele Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 24,8 --- ---

Heinrich, Silke Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 33,5 22 52 --- ---

3 Holzmann, Daniela Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/72,8/129 18,2 --- ---

Holzmann, Alexander Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/70,1/130 23,1 26 49 --- ---

4 Wendlinger, Thomas Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 12,5 --- ---

Kreikle, Marion Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 36,0 28 48 --- ---

5 Schön, Benjamin Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 8,6 --- ---

Schrom, Alexander Königsbrunn, GC 72/70,1/130 11,0 38 47 --- ---

6 Jetter, Roland Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 28,8 --- ---

Oesterle, Regine Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 53 12 47 --- ---

7 Scherer, Roland Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 6,7 --- ---

Görg, Rainer Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 10,5 39 46 --- ---

8 Huber, Anna Maria Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 32,6 --- ---

Savini, Bettina Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 54 9 46 --- ---

9 Miller, Johanna Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 10,7 --- ---

Wolff, Thomas Ausland 72/70,1/130 36,0 25 45 --- ---

10 Schwarz, Josef Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/70,1/130 13,5 --- ---

Schwarz, Stefanie Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 24,1 27 44 --- ---

11 Miller, Johann Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 5,6 --- ---

Pasternak, David Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/70,1/130 11,3 37 44 --- ---

12 Straube, Elisabeth Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 18,2 --- ---

Rodriguez, Natascha Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 31,9 14 40 --- ---

Spezialpreise
Huber, Anna Maria Ludwigsberg, GC Gut Nearest to the Line

Miller, Johann Ludwigsberg, GC Gut Nearest to the Line
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